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BRONTE MEADOWS

BUNGALOW
Take a look at our atiractive, assumable

¥11-3/4% mortgage maturing in October,

1994, and then plan to move right into
this air conditioned home that is “For
Sale* at $179,900. Call Wayne Casson
0 view! L MO-126

MOVE -IN CONDITION
For your new or established business.
Call Wayne Casson for details on this
industrial condo listed "For Sale” at
$126,400 with 400 sq. f1. office space
plus an additional 1200 sq. ft. of work
of storage area MO- 166

*Sales Representitive

** Associate Broker
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LOOKING FOR AN
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY?
Here is one for the investor looking to-
wards the future buying at today's price
n orgder 10 cash in at lomorrow's price
Locate opposite the Miton Mall in a
very high traffic area. Listed “For Sale”

at $349,900.00 with Wayne Casson.
M- 131

NOW IS THE TIME
Don't miss the opportunity to buy at to-
day's price. This immaculate town.
house s listed "For Sale” at §144,900
Call Gary Love for your appointment 1o

view this three bedroom home today.
MO-98
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ESCAPE FROM THE ORDINARY!
To the extraordinary. A stone farm-
house circa 1863 on 80+ acres in North
Mitton. Just 10 minutes from Guelph, 15
minutes to 401. Too many features 1o

- list. Country living with city con-

venience. Call John Reeve for details.
876-1156.

VENDOR WILL
ARRANGE FINANCING
Up to 85% of purchase price at bank
rates 0 a qualified purchaser; but you
must act fast as this property is only
available lor a limited time at $189 900
Call Lawrie Given today. M-LPG

THE VALUE IS HERE, AND...

MO-177 |

ONE LOOK Fﬂm

The pride of workmanship in this home
can only be surpassed by the owner's
desire 1o find someone 1o move in & en-
joy it, as originally intended. ideally lo-
cated just eas! of Milton and.only 3 min-
utes from 401. Asking $349.000. All of.

It can't get any better than this! A 3
bdrm. backsplit with cen, air, new fur-
nace 1988; wagherless taps through-
out; gleaming hafdwood floors in living
rm., dining rm. and bdrms; new broad-
loom; new kitchen floor. Exceptional fi-

ENJOY IT NOW!

" Offered at $289,000. Exquisite 3 bed-

room home on 1/2 acre lot. Close 10

- Oakville and Milton. Ground floor family
- room, central air, finished Tec. room and

appliances are just some of the extras!

| Ask for Ross Runnalls 878-6437.

- MO-118

2.5 ACRE LOT NBAR

’ CAMPBELLVILLE
Just north of Campbeliville and only §

min, from 401. Well is in. Regional

levies are paid. Survey is done. Super
location to build your dream home. For
sale: $189,000. Call Lawrie Given for
drive-by directions.

THINK COUNTRY!
| have lots of lots of lots — one of them
just right for you.
1. 66 acres in North Milton, 15 minutes
1o 401. Vendor financing available.
2. 5.5 acres just minutes o 401
3. Estate lots 2 acres 10 3.7 acres, 7 1o

r

SUPER FLORIDA INVESTMENT
New B plex. All large 2 bedroom units
Builder will guarantee rentals Attractive
financing. Only $45,000 U.S. per unit
Please ask for Ross Runnalls 878-

| 5437 .

SPACE GALORE!

ASKING $424,900.
Do you need a country property with
plenty of room for all your interests?
This 8 acre property is partially wooded
and is convenient to Oakville,
Burlington and Mississauga. Ask for
Ross Runnalls 878-6437. MO-172
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FREE RENT AVAILABLE
Owner is offering free rent as an incen-
tve to lease space in this modern build-
ing. Designed for professional & busi-
ness offices on 2nd floor and service
oriented business on main floor. Call
Lawrie Given for more information
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SPACIOUS AND GRACIOUS!!
Elegant living room and dining toom
juskright for entertaining. Convenient
family room and large eat-in Kitchen
both with walkout to beautifully land-
scaped yard. This home features 3
lasrge bedrooms and 3 bathrooms, one
with whirlpool tub. For more info. on ail
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